(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the uppala Vinay Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Kumar 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-786 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 28 Jun 1995 Application Received | 15-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113084 ICllqlst;.Lejlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 20-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE  VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 23-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Arshiya Begum - HR 17-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Veeram Krishnareddy 16-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 16-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 16-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 17-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 16-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Jav.vaha.rlal Nehru Technological Jav_vaha_rlal Nehru Technological
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Uppala Vinay Kumar Uppala Vinay Kumar

Enroll No: 14815A0336 14815A0336

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: May-2017 May-2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-11 2017-11

Sl No: K 00313858 K 00313858

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
KAKINADA - 533 003, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA

College : AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH

. No. K
Hall Ticket No, 14815A0336 Sl. No DU 3 1 8 8 5 8
PC. No. 200 TNOVIOBTII6T

E_PRDUISIDNAL CERTIFICATE II iy
This is to certify that UPFALA VINAY KUMAR
son/daughter of Shri. E-QHINIUAS e ) B
passed B.TECH(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) degree
examination of this L.II'IWEI‘STEF held in May 2017 and that

he/she was placed in *¥*¥**First Elass****

He/She has satisfied all the requirements for‘the award of the B.Tech

degree of the Jﬁawa‘harial Nehru Technological University Kakinada.

< » Lm"l_ G
Contrdiler of Examinalons

Jawahizral Mehry Techaological University
Kakingda-533 003

30-11-2017

Date g E : '\ ] .r;:’ 1 ) 1
N . Meluar, |

Controller of Examinations Director of Evaluation Registrar
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Center (India)
Private Limited

Amazon Development Center (India)

Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Uppala Vinay Kumar

Uppala Vinay Kumar

Emp Code: 109168469 Not Disclosed
From: 11-01-2021 11-01-2021
To: 18-07-2024 18-07-2024
Designation: Invest SPC - TSE Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Arshiya Begum - HR of
Amazon Development Center (India) Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Arshiya Begum - HR

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Thu 17-04-2025 0602 PR
Amazon My HR <MyHR®@usc.amazon.work>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Vinay Uppala - GQ-AMRSN-786

To venfyaxempdoymantSgoldguestylobal.in

O rollow up.
Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outfook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

Hi Team,

Thank you for contacting Amazon HR.

Twill be glad to assist you!

This is to inform you that Vinay Uppala was employved with Amazon Dev Center India - Hyd from January 11. 2021 to July 18, 2024,

The rest of the information requested is confidential, hence will not be disclosed.

Note: If you have a follow up, please revert this email trail in case you have a new request please write to us on employmentverificationsi@amazon.com.

Please note that emails received on emplovmentverifications@amazon.com email ID will be responded via myhr@usc.amazon wark.

Thank you,
Arshiva Begum

Amazron HR

caseRefld: S00HpO000 L r TATOIAD: caseRefld
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-786 GQ-AMRSN-786

Candidate Name: Uppala Vinay Kumar Uppala Vinay Kumar

Date Of Birth: 28-06-1995 28-06-1995

Father Name: Uppala Srinivas Uppala Srinivas

Addressl: MIG | 249, Rajeev Nagar, MIG | 249, Rajeev Nagar,
Kurmannapalem, Near Gloria English Kurmannapalem, Near Gloria English
Medium School, Andhra Pradesh - Medium School, Andhra Pradesh -
530046 530046

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Veeram Krishnareddy
(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Veeram Krishnareddy

Report Verified Date: 16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

|TRUE COPY I

POLICE VERIFICATION REFPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-T86

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

uppala Vinay Kumar

FATHER NAME

Uppala Srinivas

DATE OF BIRTH

28-Junec-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

MIG I 249, Rajeev Nagar, Kurmannapalem, Near Gloria English Medium School, Andhra

Pradesh-530046

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Kurmannapalem Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09440-T96053
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

16-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Veeram Krishnareddy, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information i3 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Ak Jped

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-786 GQ-AMRSN-786

Candidate Name: Uppala Vinay Kumar Uppala Vinay Kumar

Date Of Birth: 28-06-1995 28-06-1995

Father Name: Uppala Srinivas Uppala Srinivas

Addressl: MIG | 249, Rajeev Nagar, MIG | 249, Rajeev Nagar,
Kurmannapalem, Near Gloria English Kurmannapalem, Near Gloria English
Medium School, Andhra Pradesh - Medium School, Andhra Pradesh -
530046 530046

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COUR RIFI 1ON PO

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-TE6

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT uppala Vinay Kumar

FATHER NAME Uppala Srinivas

DATE OF BIRTH 28-Junc-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT MIG I 249, Rajeev Nagar, Kurmannapalem,Near Gloria English Medium School,Andhra

Pradesh-330046

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 16-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - o Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION WVerified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lngaton database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Referenee
Number ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

LAW S'S COM i

As on the date of this search and as per the online ltgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference
MNumber riscd before us. The information is subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not able for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Df1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Uppala Vinay Kumar

Uppala Vinay Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name uppala Vinay Kumar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMND

Caze D SibgzdhoshSy 1 imdhdsnhhie

Current Group Word Chack

Gender hiala Date of Birth

Last Screened 16 Apr 20251214 Case Created
Entity Typa et Ll Crigoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Fasvie vppala Yimay Kuman
Crate Prirted 16-0-202 5, TE20

Confidential

28 Jun 1995
16 Apr 2025 12:14
Mo

Yes

D e YO LSEG M¥ucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

16 Apr 2025 12:14  Hemender Kumar Case Scraenad for Wor Dasktop

[d-Check (inltial/Re- Batch
Secroan Cnly)
16 Apr 2025 12:14 Hemender Kumar  New Case added B
Batch

NOTES

All srnesiamps in Fus enpont ane in UTE and may be in vananca wsith the locods lime shown on ihe @oplcagon

Legal Hofice

The corfanls of s reoard ore private and coeridentiol ard shauld ot be declosed io ted porties onless: (() tha terms af your agreemaent with LSEG aliow you Io
o =a; |li} e recond sutyoct requesis any caia that you may hald onem. and such daia includes. thair Wiorld-Check reoond, o §ii ) you are urdar some ofhar legal
ohiigation o do so. You musi consider and aide by your own chiigabions in relation o the data privacy rights of inceaduals and must roady Sem of your ingentian

to search against Worid-Cneck and prowide tham with information contained n the Warld-Check privacy statemend. Yau shall noé rely upon the corant of this repart
withoul making ndependent chadhs ta wanfy the infamation conlained |herin. rlormabon correlaied is nocessardy bricd and ahould be rmad by wou in the conlext of
thas fulisr dinits arvailabla in the exinrnal saurces ja which finks ara prowded. The scouracy al tha sdomatian found in e urdodying sources must ba wonlied wit
tha recoed’ subject bafore oy action & laken and you showld infonm us § any krks o the scurcas ana beaken. if this record contars negatyve alisgasons, i shouk

ke ansimed $hal such cliegatons aro dered by the subject Y'ou should nol draw any negativa inferences aboot indhvodals or enities memty becalso by ane
idorafied im the databese. nor because Say one shown as “Repared being linked 8° others identiliad in ta database. The nolure of linkng vanes comiderabiy.
Many persons ane mcuded soiely becawse ey hold or hawe neld prominent poliiical positions o are conneciad b such ndiaceais

Marmo ugpala Winay Kumar

Dace Prisad 1602028, 1E20

Pilmtad By Hemender Kumar RISK

Growp TG e M LSEG Rfiucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 15/15



Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BWGPV2477M BWGPV2477M

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 22 /22



Annexure 6 (b)

;__c‘-.\:} e-Filing anwiwe Anyine V. Callus @ English ¥

: Imeomie Tax Deparimand, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
BWGPV2477M UXXKHA VEXXY KXXXR
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Uppala Vinay Kumar Uppala Vinay Kumar

Pan Number: BWGPV2477M BWGPV2477M

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 767

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TransUnion,,u CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER- UIPPALA VINAY ELIMAR
MEMEBER iD: BNDS34012
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBE -

DATE16.04. 7025
TIME: 20019:33

CONTROL NUSBER: B,5T,76,41,230

CONSUMER INFORMATION:

AL LIPPALA VINAY ELMAR SRINDVAS

LATE OF GiRTH: 10-05-1995

GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME

CREDITVISION® SCORE

SLORE SCORING FACTORS

167

—

Low

HizH PROPORTION OF QUTSTANDING TRADES

RECEMNT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON NON-BMORTGAGE LOANS

HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES

BAYMENT MADE IN PROPORTION TO TOTAL CARD BALANCE OUTSTANDING 15

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with &t lzast one rade an the bureau in kst 36 monts
Consumer not in CIBIL detabase or history older then 36 months

* Al keast one radieline with mdarmation updated in st 36 manths iS5 requinesd,

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IENTIFICATION TYPE

IFENTRFRCATION MUSTHER

INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) BWEPY 24T

LINIVERSAL 1D NUMBER (LD

CrYC

TELEFHOME(S):
TELERHONE TYPE

NOT CLASSIFIED

OFFICE PHONE

MOBILE PHONE )

MOBILE PHOME

LER S

2004555994 TRES

PELEFHONE NUMBEHR

B18501#63753

E1437134371

BETGEEETSTE

E247517208

300 {Hagh risk) o DO (aw risk]
1

IS5LE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

10-05-2012

TELEPHONE EXTENSION

€ 2024 TransUrson CIRIL Limited, (Formaesly: Credit rdarmation Buressu (india) Limibed). A0 ighls resemed.

TransUinmen CIBIL CIN : UT23000WH2000PLC 128368

PRGE 1 0OF 8
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Annexure 7 (b)

(¥

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLIMER: LIPPALA VERNAY KUMAR
MEMEER ID: BNDS034012
MEMEE R REFEREMCE NUMBE R-

DATE:16-04- 5025
TME: 20079:32
CONTROL NUMBER: B,9T 7,417,230

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS

VIMNAY KUMARUPPA LA GMAIL.COM
WIMNAY KUMARUPPALATEGMAIL COM
LIPPALELNEAMAZON COM

LIPPALAVINAYDSBENGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS AMAZON HYD 16 PHOEMIX SEZ ACCESS ROAD PHASE 2 TELANGANA 500081

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: OWNED

ADDRESS H ND 3T-3B-27175, RASALAMMA COLONY RAJEEV NALAR KLIRMANNAPALEM AP ANDHRA PRADESH 5300458

CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS REZIDENCE CODE.
ADDHESS MIG I 248 RAJEEY NAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH 530046
CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

ADDRESS VISAKHAPATMNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530046 ANDHRA PRADESH 530046

DATE REPORTED:22-01 -2025

DATE REPORTED:O7-04-2024

DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

CATEGDRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCURFA THON CODE 1N CIME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY | ANNUAL
REPORTED i CA TOR INCOME INDICATOR
PERSOMAL LOAN 31-07-2025 ‘ot Avalablie 13672 GROSS INCOME MONTHLY
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE BECOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED
Al Accounts TOTAL: 1T MG CRSANT AT 14, 32,353 CURRENT 6,714,757 RECENT 22-02-2025
CVERDUE: D CVERDUE: D OLOEST 10-05-20017
FERO.BALANCE-B
ENOQUIRIES
Orily Last 36 mavths enguiries will be displayed in the Creait report
ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Fomedy: Credil information Boresu (india) Limited ). A8 nghls reserued. PAGE 2 0OF &

Tramslinign CIBIL CIN : UTZ2300HZ000PLC 125358
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TransUnion:

COMSUMER: LIPPALA VBIAY BELMAR

MEMBER ID: BNOS0 3401 2
MEMEER REFERENMCE NUMBER:

Annexure 7 (c)

w

CIBIL

DATE16-D4- 2025
TIME: 20019:33
CONTROL NUMEER: B,9T T5,41.230

All Enguiries

ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT

MEMBER KMAME HOT ISCLOSED
ACCEHANT WUAMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TviE CREDIT CARD

CHAE R NIV IDVUAL

DATES AMODURTS

EPENEL: 22402-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
30-03-2025

BT MIST START: 0N -03-2026
FMT ST END: N -03-2026

HIGH CREDIT, 12,873
CURRENT BALANCE 12,873
CREQIT LIGNT: 50,000
CASH LT

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RESHT)

L]
a3-25

ACCOUNT

TEMEER MAKE: NOT HSCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUARSES: NOT
DISCLOSED

TvEE PERSOMAL LOAN

CHANE REHIF INDIVIDUAL

DATES AMDUNTS

CEENED: 30-01-2025

LAST HFAYMENT: DE-03-2025
REPORTELD AND CERTIFIEL
37-03-2025

T HIST START 0N -03-2025
ET HIST BN -01-2025

SANCTICHED: 70000
CURRNENT BALANCE: 67,852

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (U TO 36 BMONTHS; LEFT T0 RIGHT)

[E Y]
03-25

ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAME NOT ISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUARER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TVPE PERSOMAL LOAN

CVPNE RS [NDIIDUAL

(LY oo
0. 28 o258
DATES AMDUNTS

(HPENED: 1 T-01-2025

LAST PAYMENT: DB-03-27025
REPORTED AND TER THFIEL
O7-04-2025

BT HIST START: 01-04-2026
PMT HIS T END: 00 -07-2025

SANCTIONED: 67,00
CLRRENT BALANCE 66,175
PT FRES: NIOMTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 1,643

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION [UF TD 36 MDNTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

Do [ L]
025 03-25
ACCOUNT

MMEMBEER MAME, WOT DISCLOSED

Do [LE ]
0. 25 a) B2

DATES AMOUNTS

CHEENELD: DB-01-2025
LAST PAYMENT. T0-03-2025

HIGH CREDIT: 17,484
CLURRENT BALANCE: 17,453

5 11-04-2025

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Fomerly: Credit information Buresu (india) Lmited). A8 nights reseryed.

TransUnicn CIBIL CIN ; UT23E0MHZ000PLCT2E354

PRAGEIOF S
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMSLIMER: LIPPALRA VIMAY KLIMAR

MEMEER ID: BNOSO34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 7 (d)

w

DATE: 1604 . 2025
TIME: 20:19:33
CONTROL NUMBER: B9T.75,41,230

ACCOUNT NUMEER: NOT
DISCELOSED

VP, CREDIT CARD
CHVNERSHF |INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 BAONTHS, LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo
03.35

ACCOUNT

TAEAEE R NAKE: NOT MSCLOSED
ACTOLUNT WNUREE R MOT
DISCLOSED

TvFE PERSONAL LOAN

CHNE RS H INDIVIDLAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TD 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

Do oD [E i)
03-25 225 of-25
ACCOUNT

MEMEE R NAME: NOT MSCLOSED
ACTOUNT NUMWZER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TVEE PERSOMNAL LOAN

CHAWNE RSHE |INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS, LEFT TO RIGHT)

[0 ] (1] [ L]
03-35 o225 o258
ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAKE: NOT MSCLOSED
ACCOUNT MUWEER: NOT
DISCLOSED

1vPE, PERSOMAL LOAN

(INE RSHD: INDIVIDLAL

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

REPORTED AND CERTIFRED.
31-03-2025

PAMT HIS T START ON-03-2025
BT HIST END: 0N -071-2025

1]
Q225

DATES

CRENED, DE-07-2024

LAST BAYMENT: 18-02-7025
REFORTED AND CERTIFIEL:
31-03-2025

PMT HIST STaRT:-01-03-20256
PMT HIST END: 01 -07-2024

L] (b
12-24 1424
DATES

CHAENED: D5-07-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 19-02-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
31-03-2025

PMT HIST START:01-03-2025
FRIT HEST EnDe 0N -07-2024

[0 [0 ]
1224 1524
DATES

CPENED: 25-04-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 05-10-2024
CLOSED: 04-11-2024.
REPOHR TED ANMD CERTIFIED.
31-01-2025

FT HIST START. 01-01-2025
FMT HIS T ERD 07 -04-2024

CREOIT LT 25,000
CASH LWT: 2,409

ET FREC: MONTHLY
INTEREST RATE A2.00
ACTUAL PAYMENT 4,022

ooo
o35

AMIOUNTS

SARCTICAED: 10,800
CURRBENT BALANCE- 4,273
M- 1,279

PT FRECQ: MONTHLY
REPAYIMENT TENURE T2

DO [ i LE L)
10-24 Od-24 -2
AMDUNTS

SANCTIOMED: 43, 200
CLRRENT BALANCE: 15,151
£ 3,840

EMT FRED: MONTHLY
REPAYIACMT TENURE: 12

[ [0 ] DD
24 24 -3
AMOUNTS

SARCTHONEC: 10,000
CURRENT BALANCE:D

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

& 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Formesly: Credit information Bureay Qindiah Lenibed). A8 nghls resemed

TramsUinlon CIBIL CIM @ UT2 3MSHZB00PLC12E359

PAGE 4 OF &
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TransUnion~ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: UPPALA VINAY KUMAR

MEMBER ID: BND&O34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER-

Annexure 7 (e)

u

DATE: 1604 2025
TIME: 20:19:32

COMTROL NUSBER: B,5T 76,41.210

DD aoao
oh-25 13-4
ACCOUNT

14-24

MEMBER NAME NOT DISCLOSED

ACCHNT NUMEBER: NOT

DISCLOSED

TvPE. PERSOMAL LOAN
CVNE REHTF INDIVIDUAL

oao 0oo
5024 e} 2
DATES

OEENELD 15-04-2024

LAST PAaYMENT: O3-04-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIEL.
D3-04-2025

PMT HIST START: 01 -04-2025
PMT HIST END: 00 -04-20E24

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSHICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS,; LEFT TO RIGHT)

(i) a0 oaog
04-25 025 02.25
ACCOUNT

oao
-5

MEMBER MAME NOT ISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NULGER: NOT
DISCLOSED

'vrE PERSOMAL LOAN
CWME REHE. INDIVIDUAL

aoo ] Do
-4 11-3s 124
DATES

OFENED OT-04-2024
13-04-2024
CLOSED: 13-04-2024
REFPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
30-06-2024

FMT HIST START: 01-06-2024
EMT His T ERD- DN -04-2024

LAST PAYAMENT

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS, LEFT TO RIGHT)

L]
0524

ACCOUNT

MEAMBER MNAME NOT ISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NLWEER: MOT
OISCLOSED

IYPE BHORT TERM PERSOMAL

LOAN - UNSECURED
i R INDIVIEUAL

COLLATERAL TVRE: MO COLLATE RAL

[E ]
05-24

DATES

CHPENEDR 27-11-2023

LAST PAYMENT, 02-06-2024
CLOSED: 02-D6-2024
REFORTED ANDG CERTIFIED.
30-06-2024

PMT WS T START: 01-DB-2024
T HST END: ON-11-2023

DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 16 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)

opo 0o
a2 05-24
ACCOUNT

oo
04-24

MEMBER NAME NOT DISCLOSED

o0g
o324

DATES

OFENED 27-11-2023

0o
024

ooo oo
01-2 0624
AMOUINTS

CARCTIONED: 50,000
CURRENT BALANCE: 28,954
Ll 2,000

T FREG: MONTHLY
RERPAVIAENT TEMUIRE: 24

[re] o0a 0ao
a2 oa-24 O7- 24
AMOUNTS

CANCTIONED: 17,100
CLRBENT Bal ANCE: D
£y 1,300

FMT FREC: MIONTHLY
REPAYMENT TENURE 1T

L]
o4-24

AMOUNTS

SARCTIONED: 6,000

CURRENT S0l ANCE-Q
EML 7,305
FT FRED NONTHLY

REPAYVRAEAT TENLIRE B

oo opg
H-24 12323
AMOUNTS

SARCTIONELD: 24,000

ano

[
0534 0924

STATUS

ano
(1534

oon

0624 04-2¢

STATLUS

STATUS

oo
-2

STATUS

€ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limped. {Fomuesty: Credit information Boeresu findia) Limged). A0 nghts resened.

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : U7Z2300MHZ000PLC12E359

PAGE & DF 9
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Annexure 7 (f)

u

TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LIPPALR VENAY KUMAR
MEMBER |D: BNDSI 34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

CIBIL

DATE: S04 2020
TIME: 20019:33
CONTROL NUSBER: B,97. 75.41.230

ACCERINT MUMEER: NOT
DISCLASED

v SHORT TERM PERSONAL
LN - UNSECURED
CANEREHF INDIVIDUAL

LAST BAYMENT: D2-06-2024
CLOSED: 2-DE-2024
REPORTEDAND CERTIFIED
30-06-2024

AT HIST START: 01 -06-2024
PMT HIST ERD 07-11-2023

CLARRENT BALANCE: O
£l 4,189

FMT FREC: MONTHLY
REPAYIMENT TENIIRE: B

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 16 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
[ L] oaa aoo

DD aao oo DD 00a
24 5. 24 0d-24 .24 0.4 024 12.33 41-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
MEMAER KAME: NOT DISCLOSED (HPENED 1B-09-2023 SANCTIDNED: 5,00,000
ACTOLNT NUAMOER: NOT LAST BAYMENT: DE-03-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: 3,82,253
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED PT FREG: NONTHLY
TVFE PERSOMAL LOAMN 07-04-2025 ACTUAL PAYMENT 11,377
CRANE RSP INDINIDMUAL FMT HIST TAR T 0N -04-2025
BT HIST ENC: 07-08-2023
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)
L] oD [Eali} DOD aon 0aa DD oo 0aa (504 ooo oao DD aon oo DD aoo 0ao
o425 D325 0B OR2E 1224 f1-24 124 24 e Ol DE24 0634 o4 [T R - S KT 1223 11-21
DD aoh
W23 23
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS
MEMEER MAME: BOT DISCLOSED (EENED. 22-03-2023 SANCTIDNED: 20,000
ACTTHINT NUARSER: NOT LAST BAVMENT: 28-0B-2024 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND EERTIFIED BT FREG: MONTHLY
TVFE . PERSOMAL LOAN 31-03-2025 REFMVRAENT TENLIRE: BD
CHANE Rk INDI DAL PT HEST START: O1-03-2025 ACTLAL PAYMENT: T
FT MEST EnG 0 -03-2023
DAYE PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
LEE app oo DD ano oo DD aon aao L aono aao (L] app aan DD aog oo
o335 0RIS - 1324 11-24 Whed  od-M 0824 O0T-B OE34 0524 4B O30 o2 M- 13-23 1123 -3
L app oo L] apn oa0 LE i}
k33 D823 O0F-3 083F 0533 4 0323
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEE & FAME: NOT ISCLOSED CHAENE D 20-09-2022 HIGH CREDIT: 20,686
ACCOUNT NUADE R NOT LAST BPAYMENT D7-03-2025 CURRENT BALAKCE- 19,973
DISCLOSED CREDT LI T: 00,000
£ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limied. (Formely: Credit imfarmation Bures (india} Lenied). A8 nghls resewed PRGE B 0OF 8

TramsUnben CIBIL CIN @ UT2300MHZ000PLC12E359
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Annexure 7 (g)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER- LIPPALA VENAY KUMAR
MEMBER ID: BNDSO3A0 2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

DATE 1604 2026
TIME: 2r149:32

CONTROL NUSBER: 8,97 76,471,210

TvrE CREDIT CARD
RPN R EHTE INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEMRSSET CLASSIFICATION
opo aoo 0aa (L) oo

REFORTED AND CERTHFIED
31-03-2025
AT MIST START: 0N-D3-2025
AT HEST ErnD: 0 -08-2022
{UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
aoo aaa

CASH LIANT: 6,000

DD aoD 0ao (1 1] aon ao DD aon oao
0325 0225 (M-E 1224 1124 03 O (ISR v BT R W' I T 16 T R - nrds - 1223 11-23 #0121
LF b aon aao LU aond oo (b} aono 0o L] ano aao O
DT 115 R s - S s SO - SN 05 SO P SR 5 S 1 B | 1328 11-22 0.2 2R
ACCOUNT DATES ARMINTS STATUS
MEMBER MarE: NOT NSCLOSED OFENELD O7-06-2022 SAnCTICMED: 4,809,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PAVMENT: 20-00-2023 CLRRENT BALANGE: 0
DISCLOSED CLOSER: 20-09-2023 EAT FREG: MOMNTHLY
TVEE PERSOMNAL LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: ACSTLAL PAYMENT 4, 05 BTG
CHAE R SHT INDIVIDUAL 30-09-2023
PMT HISF START 01 -09-2023
PMT LEST ENG: 0N -06-2022
DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS, LEFT TO RIGHT)
DD oo aaon o0a 0o aoo 00a DD aog Qoo L] k] oao 0oa (1] ooo
23 0535 0721 0623 03-23 0633 043-23 .35 0123 1252 1122 102z 0032 8.x2 3z 0852
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMHER NARE: NOT MSCLOSED CHRENELD, 371-08-2021 SANCTHOMED: 67,400
ACTOUNT NLAEER: NOT LAST BAYMENT-DZ2-08- 2023 CLRRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 09-08-2023 Epde 3,258
IPe: TWO-WHEELER LOAN REFORTED AND CERTIFTED BT FREG: MONTHLY
CHAME R EHT INDIVIDUAL 30-09-2023 REFAYVIAENT TENLRE: 24
T MIS T START (N -09-2023 ASTUAL PAYMENT: TO136
FRAT ST ErnD 0N -0B-2021
DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS. LEFT TO RIGHT)
LI 0] aoo aaa L aoo 000 D00 aoo ana LI aoo 0ao O aoo oo DD oD aao
P TS - R s - R - -8 SO | L SN 00 W c - SN -2 S . -1 | 1328 1122 Mz OREE OB22 0 0T OERE 0 0EI2 peeR2
D00 aooD aao (1] aoh oao D00 oon
Fa TS -2 R B 121 1121 i B 1 | 01
ACCOUNT DATES ARDUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MarE: NOT DISCLOSED PENED: 10-05-2017 AN THOME D B,ODD
ACCEUNT NUAMSER: INOT LAST PAVMENT: 27-01-2018 CLRRENT BALANGE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSERD: 27-01-2018
© 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Formesly: Credit imfarmation Buresu (india) Lemited). A8 nghts nesemnd PRGE TOF 5
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Annexure 7 (h)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LIPPALA VENAY KLIMAR DATE: 16 04 - 2025

TIME: 20X19:33

MEMBER |D: BNOSI 34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

CONTROL NUSBER: B,97, 75, 41,230

v GOLD LOAN
EPPAE RSATE INDI INLAL

DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

e [0
ot- 1k 1247
ENQUIRIES:

Orly Last 36 moths enguiries will be displayed in the Cradit report

00
1817

REPORTED ANL! CERTIFIED
31-01-2018

PT HIST START: 01-01-2018
AT ST END: 0 -DE-20 7

Do Do
1017 &3-17

DO
E-17

@317 8-17

05-17

MEMBER ERCQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPOSE ENOUIRY AROUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 17-04-2025 CREMT CARD 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 21-02-2025 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED F8-01-2025 PERSOMAL LOAN 0,000
NOT DISCLOSED 31-12-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05-11-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 0,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-09-2024 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 28-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED Z8-07-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 4,000
NOT DISCLOSED Z4-07-2024 PERS0OMAL LOAN 1,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED 25-04-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-04-2024 FERSOMAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 02-04-2024 CREMMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED E1-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 15-09-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,00, (000
NOT DISCLOSED 14-09-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 2,02, 500
NOT DISCLOSED 22-03-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-09-2022 CREDIT CARD 10,000
£ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited, (Formedy: Credit imfarmation Buresu (ind o} Lenied). A8 nghls resewed PRGE BOF B
TramsUnbon CIBIL CIN : UTZ2 300MH2Z000PLC12E350
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLNER: LIPPALA VBIAY ELIMAR
MEMBER ID: BNOS0 3401 2
MEMEER REFEREMCE NUMBER

Annexure 7 (i)

(74

CIBIL

DATE 16047028
TIME: 20019:33
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,97 71E,41,230

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

MNOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ENGQUIRY DATE

01-06-2022

ZB-05-2022

27-05-2022

ZE-05- 2022

ZE-05-2022

24-05- 2022

END OF REFORT ON UPPALA VINAY KUMAR

ERQUIRY FURPOSE

PERSOMAL LOAN

PERSOMAL LOAN

PERSOMAL LOAN

PERSOMNAL LOAN

FERSOMNAL LOAN

PERZDMNAL LOAN

ENCLIRY ABOUNT

A, B4, 000

G100, 000

6, 1000, D00

All mformation contained in this credit repon has been cobated by TransUneon CIBIL Limeed ( TW CIBIL) based on infarmaton provided! submitted by

it5 vanous members(*Members®), &5 part of perindc deta submission and Members are requined 10 ensure accuracy, completenass and veraciy of the
nformation submited. The credit repad |5 genersted using the proprietary search and match loges of TU CISIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts to ensure
acturacy, campleteness and veraciy of the information contamned in the Report, and shall ondy be liabée and ! or responsible if any discrepancies sre dracily
attribumabés to TU CIBIL. The use of ths report is poverned by the terms and conditans of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Membears.

& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Fomerdy: Credit imdormation Bores (india) Lmited]. A8 nights resomed.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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